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The menu of The Earthy Kitchen from Orlando includes 85 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu
cost about $7.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Entrées
TOSTONES (3)

Pasta

PASTA SALAD

Burger

BEYOND BURGER

Snackas
SORULLITOS
Side Dishes
FRIES

Drinks

SODAS

Daily Special

PERNIL

f la Carte

LENTIL SOUP BOWL

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders
WINGS (8)
Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN

$3.0

$4.0

$4.0

$3.0

$14.0

$7.0

$12.5

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE

Soft Drinks

WATER

Homemade Sauces

CHIMICHURRI
Chicksen Wings
WINGS

T °

TOPPINGS

Pizza 1 26Cm
MALTA

Popular Products

CHOCOLATE OREO CAKE

Pastries
QUESITO
Main Entrees
PASTELON

Salads find Soup

SANCOCHO CuUP

Breuvage

PURE LEAF

$6.0

$2.0

$2.0

$6.0

$4.0

$13.5

$5.5

$4.0
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Specially Sandwiches French Fries find More

TRIPLETA $14.0 PAPAS LOCAS $12.5
Starches Traditional Cake Rlavors
YELLOW RICE $4.0 VANILLA CAKE $6.0
Sides, Drinkis, & Desserts Starters
STUBBORN SODA YUCCA $4.0
YUCCA FRIES $4.5
Puerto Rican Side Dishes
ALCAPURIA $4.5 Shared Plates
CREAMY PUMPKIN SOUP BOWL  $8.0
Desserts CREAMY PUMPKIN SOUP CUP $3.5
QUESITO WITH GUAVA $4.0
Just Because
Tasters* BORI BURGER $15.5
LENTIL SOUP CUP $3.5 FRIED CHIK'K BASKET $12.5

Mevican-{imerican Food Uncategorized

EMPANADAS POTATO BALL $4.5
THE BEYOND BURGER $14.0
Sides
Sandwiches
SWEET PLANTAIN (4) $3.0
BREAKFAST SANDWICH
()
Caribbean ‘Beva'aqea CUBANO $14.0
KOLA CHAMPANGE $2.0 CHURRASCO SANDWICH $14.0
Mofongo Special Sauces
ROASTED PORK $14.5 KETCHUP
MAYO

Restaurant Category BBQ

VEGAN
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Dessert

THREE MILKS

SWEET PLANTAIN EMPANADA

COCONUT FLAN
ALMOND CAKE

Beverages

LIFEWATER
COCO RICO
BUBLY
BOYLAN SODA

Mofongo

JACKPORK MOFONGO
BEEFLESS MOFONGO
CHIK’'N MOFONGO
VEGETABLE MOFONGO

Fritura

LENTIL EMPANADA
CHIK’N EMPANADA
BEEFLESS EMPANADA
MOFONGO BALLS (4)

Entrée Combos

GRILLED CHIK'N

$6.0
$4.5
$5.0
$6.0

$3.0
$2.0
$2.0
$3.5

$17.0
$17.0
$17.0
$14.0

$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.5

$14.0

STEWED CHIK’N
BEEFLESS STEAK
BEEFLESS STEWED

Ingredients Used
BEANS
WHITE RICE

BEEF
VEGETABLES

Soup

PLANTAIN SOUP CUP
PLANTAIN SOUP BOWL
PIGEON PEA SOUP SMALL
SANCOCHO BOWL
PIGEON PEA SOUP LARGE

These Types Of Dishes dre

Being Served

BURGER
l' TUNA STEAK
L CHICKEN
SOuP
SALAD
PANINI
PASTA

$14.0
$14.0
$14.0

$3.0
$4.0

$3.5
$7.0
$3.5
$12.0
$7.0
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:00-20:00
Wednesday 11:00-20:00
Thursday 11:00-20:00
Friday 11:00-20:00
Saturday 10:00-20:00
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