



https://menulist.menu
9318 E Colonial Dr Ste A9, Orlando, Florida, USA, 32817, United States
+14076016841 - https://theearthykitchen.com









**BUFFALO CHICKEN** 

\$4.0

Entrées		Vegetarian Dishes	
TOSTONES (3)	\$3.0	CARROT CAKE	\$6.0
Pasta		Soft Drinks	
PASTA SALAD	\$4.0	WATER	\$2.0
Burger		Homemade Sauces	
BEYOND BURGER		CHIMICHURRI	
Snacks		Chicken Wings	
SORULLITOS	\$4.0	WINGS	
Side Dishes		Toppings	
FRIES	\$3.0	TOPPINGS	
<b>Drinks</b>		Pizza Á 26Cm	
SODAS		MALTA	\$2.0
Daily Special		Popular Products	
PERNIL	\$14.0	CHOCOLATE OREO CAKE	\$6.0
A La Carte		Pastries	
LENTIL SOUP BOWL	\$7.0	QUESITO	\$4.0
Starters & Salads		Main Entrees	
FRENCH FRIES		PASTELON	\$13.5
Side Orders		Salads And Soup	
WINGS (8)	\$12.5	SANCOCHO CUP	\$5.5
Chicken		Breuvage	

**PURE LEAF** 

**VEGAN** 

	Stag S	2 4	
	No.		
•			

Specialty Sandwiches		French Fries And More	
TRIPLETA	\$14.0	PAPAS LOCAS	\$12.5
Starches		Traditional Cake Flavors	J
YELLOW RICE	\$4.0	VANILLA CAKE	\$6.0
Sides, Drinks, & Desserts		Starters	
STUBBORN SODA		YUCCA	\$4.0
		YUCCA FRIES	\$4.5
Puerto Rican Side Dis	hes		
ALCAPURIA	\$4.5	Shared Plates	
_		CREAMY PUMPKIN SOUP BOWL	\$8.0
Desserts		CREAMY PUMPKIN SOUP CUP	\$3.5
QUESITO WITH GUAVA	\$4.0		
<b>~</b>		Just Because	
Tasters*		BORI BURGER	\$15.5
LENTIL SOUP CUP	\$3.5	FRIED CHIK'K BASKET	\$12.5
Mexican-American Foo	o <b>d</b>	Uncategorized	
EMPANADAS		POTATO BALL	\$4.5
		THE BEYOND BURGER	\$14.0
Sides			
SWEET PLANTAIN (4)	\$3.0	Sandwiches	
0 41 0		BREAKFAST SANDWICH	
Caribbean Beverages		CUBANO	\$14.0
KOLA CHAMPANGE	\$2.0	CHURRASCO SANDWICH	\$14.0
Mofongo Special		Sauces	
ROASTED PORK	\$14.5	KETCHUP	
		MAYO	
Restaurant Category		BBQ	

Dessert		STEWED CHIK'N	\$14.0
THREE MILKS	\$6.0	BEEFLESS STEAK	\$14.0
SWEET PLANTAIN EMPANADA	\$4.5	BEEFLESS STEWED	\$14.0
COCONUT FLAN	\$5.0	4	
ALMOND CAKE	\$6.0	Ingredients Used	
		BEANS	\$3.0
Beverages		WHITE RICE	\$4.0
LIFEWATER	\$3.0	BEEF	
COCO RICO	\$2.0	VEGETABLES	
BUBLY	\$2.0	0	
BOYLAN SODA	\$3.5	Soup	
		PLANTAIN SOUP CUP	\$3.5
Mofongo		PLANTAIN SOUP BOWL	\$7.0
JACKPORK MOFONGO	\$17.0	PIGEON PEA SOUP SMALL	\$3.5
BEEFLESS MOFONGO	\$17.0	SANCOCHO BOWL	\$12.0
CHIK'N MOFONGO	\$17.0	PIGEON PEA SOUP LARGE	\$7.0
VEGETABLE MOFONGO	\$14.0	<i>a</i>	<b>A</b>
		These Types Of Dishes 1	fire
Fritura		Being Served	
LENTIL EMPANADA	\$4.0	BURGER	
CHIK'N EMPANADA	\$4.0	TUNA STEAK	
BEEFLESS EMPANADA	\$4.0	CHICKEN	
MOFONGO BALLS (4)	\$4.5	SOUP	
		SALAD	
Entrée Combos		PANINI	

\$14.0

**PASTA** 

**GRILLED CHIK'N** 



### The Earthy Kitchen

9318 E Colonial Dr Ste A9, Orlando, Florida, USA, 32817, United States Opening Hours: Tuesday 11:00-20:00 Wednesday 11:00-20:00 Thursday 11:00-20:00 Friday 11:00-20:00 Saturday 10:00-20:00

